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YemnioHaTt U-21
2018/19 9-i Typ, MaTy Ned9

M aTHMus, 21.09.2018, 15:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", LLacnmee. 27°C. Mnapayi: 50
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«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis

IBaHOB OMUTPO
AgepiH Makcum
HacoHoB OnekcaHap
MeTKyc AHOpIN
I6apoB OpxaH
babaH AmMunTpo
flHakoB [eHic
Ctpwxak AHgpin (K)
9 Bakynko Hpin

10 Cyxopy4ko [aHuin
11 BpwxeHko Onekcin

00O NOYUL B WN -

3anacHi

12 Kocsakos OMuTpoO

13 LWeB4yeHKo AMUTPO
14 KonecHuk borpaaH
15 T'pomok [eHuc

17 CemoTioK Bnagucnas
18 Benie Tumyp

20 Opwuwak Aptem

TpeHep
JleHb KOpin

ApbiTp:
KoBanieHKo AHApIN
AcucteHT 1:
flkoBnes €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:
KnnmeHko Tapac
4-v apbiTp:
LLIKyp4eHko Oner

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

JIncenyyk Ceprin

3:0

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1
94
50
21
5
19
33
8
9
11
14

be3kposHuin boraaH (K)
bopopan Bnagucnas
Lmmbantok EBreHin
TuMoLLeHKo lnns
bopoBuk Onekcii
AHKOB MUKUMTa
KpaByyk AHLpiN
[enoBaHi Onekcin
Myon OmMutpo
TuweHko ApTeM
CadpixaHoB EMiH

3anacHi

31
4

89
30
20
15

CuHraiBcbkui Inns
TanosepoB Makcum
YepHuw JeHnc
Myepninse Emirpag
LWimaH KOpin
Koeanb OnekcaHap

TpeHep
KnmMoBCbkuiA Irop
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«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis 3:0 «OnimMnik» JoHeubkK
7 AHakoB [leHic ® 35'
40' 9 Myown AmuTtpo
11 BpuxeHko Onekcin ~ (® 45+1"
14 koneamme Bornan T+ %
53 19 flukoB MuknTa
Sutedmre 4w
11 BpuxkeHko Onekcin (& 60"
3t o e
8 T 30 Meminse Emitpon
i AT
17 Cenonion tnamncras T+ 10
o R
84" 1 14 CadixaHoB EMiH

89 YepHuw OeHuc
| 33 KpaByyK AHApiil
90 15 Kosans OnekcaHap
7 9HakoB JeHic 1

90!
20 Opuwwak ApTtem
90+1' | 19 AHKoB MuKuTa
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa kapTKa l Zpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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